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Cisco GLC-FE-100FX Compatible 100BASE-FX

I.D.: 51058381
Data 27.10.20 Coduri CPV 30000000-9
publicarii
Pretul 770,00 RON - 770,00 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: Cisco GLC-FE-100FX Compatible 100BASE-FX SFP Transceiver Module (MMF, 1310nm, 2km,
LC, DOM) / IEEE802.3U, GR-468, MSA Compliant



